
SHAPE American High School:  
Semester Exams June 2021 

Wednesday, June 2 
Gold Day 

Senior Exam, Gold 3 (P7) 
Senior Clearance Sheets distributed by Gold 1 (P5) teacher. 

Thursday, June 3 
Green Day 

Senior Exam, Green 3 
Senior Exam, Green 4 

Friday, June 4 
Gold Day 

Senior Exam, Gold 1 (P5) 
Senior Exam, Gold 2 (P6) 

  

Monday, June 7  
Green Day 

Senior Exams, Green 1 
Senior Exams, Green 2 

Tuesday, June 8 
Gold Day 

Grades 9-11 
Gold Day 
Grade 12 
Make-up Exams 
0900-1300: MANDATORY Graduation Rehearsal, Cinema 

Wednesday, June 9 
 

0855-0930: Seminar (9-11) 
0930-1215: Celebration of Learning Activities (9-12)* 
1215-1505: Seminar (grades 9-11) 
1215-1505: Senior Activities* 

Thursday, June 10 Grades 9-11 
0850-1015: Gold 2 (P6) Exam 
1020-1150: Seminar 
1150-1405: Green 3 Class/Lunch 
1410-1530: Green 4 Class 
Grade 12 
SACEUR’s Breakfast* 
MANDATORY Graduation Rehearsal, Cinema 

Friday, June 11 
 

Grades 9-11 
0850-1015: Green 4 Exam 
1020-1150: Green 2 Class 
1150-1405: Green 3 Exam/Lunch 
1410-1530: Gold 3 (P7) Class 
Grade 12 
0900: Graduation Practice for Speakers, Cinema 
Graduation 
1745: Seniors 
1830: Ceremony 

Monday, June 14 
 

Grades 9-11 
0850-1015: Green 2 Exam 
1020-1150: Gold 1 (P5) Class 
1150-1405: Gold 3 (P7) Exam/Lunch 
1410-1530: Green 1 Class 

Tuesday, June 15 Last Day of School 
0850-1015: Green 1 Exam 
1020-1150: Gold 1 (P5) Exam 
1150-1405: Make-up Exam 1/Lunch 
1410-1530: Make-up Exam 2 

Important Note 

*Events are subject to Host 
Nation, SHAPE, and DoDEA 
requirements and must adhere 
to needed restrictions/guidance 
for COVID-19 mitigation. These 
events are subject to change 
and will be finalized as the 
dates approach.  

 

Senior Exams 

Senior Exams will be 
administered in the regularly 
scheduled class.  

 


